
1 2 3 4

A

B

C

D

4321

D

C

B

A

審   核確   認 繪   製 page

REV

料號
圖號

圖形 7/9SAR7104W
電 路 圖  1.0

陽慶電子股份有限公司
GLOBAL  SUN  TECHOLOGY  INC. SRW-SC-006-02

 

56-710406-07 0.6

RESET & CLK 

Custom

1 10Thursday, January 18, 2001

Title

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet of

VCC3.3

VCC5

VCC5

VCC5

VCC5

VCC5

VCC5

VCC5

CPU_DIAG

CPU_DIAGLED

CPUCLK

PWRST#

PWRST

WDCLEAR

WDEN

BEFW11S4

TRANSITION FROM LOW TO HIGH

SOIC16

U11A
74HCT125

2 3

1
L5

0
1 2

OSC1

OSC(50M 50ppm half size CMOS)

VCC
8

GND
4

OUT
5

NC
1

CC4

non

1
2

CB43

0.01u

1
2

RS30
1 2

CB41

0.01u

1
2

R10 0
1 2

U11B

74HCT125

5 6

4

U10A

74HCT123

CEXT
14

REXT/CEXT
15

A
1

B
2

CLR
3

Q
13

Q
4

+

CD810u
1 2

U15C

74HC14

5 6

U15D

74HC14

9 8

U15B

74HC14

3 4

U11C

74HCT125

9 8

10

U15A

74HC14

1 2

CB33

0.01u

1
2

D4

RLS4148 A
C

R14
0

1
2

+ CD13

0

1
2

RK84.7K
1 2

RK94.7K
1 2

RK6

0

1
2

R11
0

1
2

 

 


